High Precision Slits
Custom and Standard Slit Designs
2019
2
Table of Contents
Company Overview ................................................................................................................................................. 4

11
Ordering Information
The SLT-100-P can be ordered with different configurations. Please use the codes provided below
when ordering.  Please call or e-mail to ask about customization if your application requires it.
Air          - A
Vacuum         - V
With Encoder        - E
Without Encoder       - N
Tungsten Blades      - TU
Tantalum Blades     - TA
Custom       - C
Standard 1.5 mm Blade Thickness  - S
Custom Blade Thickness     - C
2° Knife-edge     - K
Round-edge     - R
Custom Knife Edge    - C
Standard 2 Phase Motor - 2PH
5 Phase Motor    - 5PH
IMS Motor    - IMS
No Gearhead  - N
5:1 Gearhead   - 5G
SLT-100-P-(      )-(      )-(      )-(      )-(      )-(      )-(      )
For example, a chamber configured for Air, No Encoder, Tungsten Blades, Standard Thickness, No
Beam Monitoring, Standard 2 Phase Motor, with no gearhead would be denoted by:
SLT-100-P-A-N-TU-S-K-2PH-N.
12
SLT-310 X-Ray UHV Slit System
13
SLT-310 belongs to a new family of slits ADC has introduced and is based on ADC’s previous SLT-300
slits design. The SLT-310 incorporates many improvements derived from the feedback we have
received from our customers who have been using the last generation SLT-300 (UHV).
Characteristic Typical Values
Aperture Size (Fully Open) 20, 25, 50, 60 mm
Blade Overlap (Fully Closed) > 2 mm
Blade Thickness 1.5 mm (5, 7, 10 mm on Request)
Blade Material Tungsten Heavy Alloy (90%W, 95%W), Tantalum, Copper
Housing Axial Length 45 mm
Beamline Interface DN63, DN100, DN160, DN200
Internal Environment UHV (<10-9 mbar)
Beam Monitoring Available
Water Cooling Consider SLT-400 or SLT-600 Series
Encoders Renishaw Incremental or Absolute Linear Encoders
Motors 2-Phase Stepper Motors (5-Phase on Request)
Mechanical Resolution 1.6 μm / step (or finer with gearbox and/or micro-stepping)
Other Maximum aperture size is a function of flange size